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14
15
=16

=18

Belmont Boys (1) [S]
The Norwich Stone [S]
Hawks MRN [S]
Harvey Ship 3

AFC Pantle

Red Wine UTD
Daves Dreamers
Invcol2 [S]
Sunshine Utd [S]
EveshamValers FC [S]
Aquarius Orient [S]
Richmond Athletic
Wanstead Womble
Faithful City 1 [S]
United 4 Life [S]
City Exiles [S]

We Are Imps [S]
Aylesbury Blues [S]
Gigolo Hips [S]
Boost The Boro [S]
The Smurfs [S]

Yab 2 [S]

Abbie Town [S]
Carry On Dick [S]
K-In-A Leg-Ends

FANTASY
NON-LEAGUE

=

_—

04

POS TEAM PTS | POS
26 Yellow And Blue [S] 875
27 A.D. 04 [S] 871
28 River Roding [S] 870 53
=29 R.C. Last Gasp [S] 869 =54
Yellow Army CIFC 869
=31 AFC Surley Fogey [S] 867 =56
Eva The Diva [S] 867
=33 Dave The Druid [S] 866
ForFar Sake [S] 866 | =59
Stones Hornets [S] 866
=36 AFC Jagman [S] 865
Grantham Main [S] 865 62
MummyDuke [S] 865 63
39 We The North 864 64
40 Athletico Meadvale 863 =65
=41 Jokerman [S] 862
Lincs Goat Sheeps 862
43 Vale Of Arrow [S] 861 =68
=44 Hectors Hobbits [S] 859
Kempstonians 859
=46 Green & Blacks [S] 857 =71
Romford Martyrs [S] 857
48 Rob's Bluebirds 856
49 Andys 1st XI [S] 855
=50 Eggardon Hill [S] 854

Bottom 25

POS
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600

TEAM

Helens Booty [S]
Bruces Bitzas [S]
YTFC [S]

Carol Quinn [S]
Oh Dear 'B' [S]
Just Ants [S]
Hell's Harriers [S]

PTS

345
343
339
338
337
335
333

POS TEAM PTS POS
1601 The Tuesdays 332 1608
1602 Last Chance (DS) 330 1609
1603 Doverbaz Stiffs [S] 328 1610
1604  Frickley 2nds [S] 327 1611
1605 NoChance2016 [S] 322 1612
1606 The Muppets [S] 318 1613
1607 The Dingles 316 | =1614

Manager
of the
Month

update

March 2017

Up to Saturday
lith March 2017

TEAM

Kitch's Army [S]

Syd Two

Captain Pugwash [S]
A Famous Fleckney [S]
Sand Grow Nuns 1 [S]
Hectors Angels [S]
T.I.S.A. Neal
Tommo's Gazelles [S]
Paxton Boys

Roots Hall [S]
SuperScunny Utd
SuperPosh FC [S]
Corton Hill Reds [S]
Do Quibble Sybil [S]
A.P. Brakes [S]
Hectors Hero's [S]
Jennie's Allstars [S]
Ciren Athletic [S]

Lulu The Zulu [S]
TripemUp [S]
Chycelin 16

Cobham 1974 [S]
Doris' Dribblers [S]
Marina Wanderers [S]
Swillett Swifts

TEAM

Cry Diving [S]

Sid & Ivy [S]

Jenny Whiz Maldon [S]
JoTown FC [S]

Mist The Boat [S]

Not So Posh [S]
Deeday Losers [S]

854
854
853
852
852
851
851
851
850
850
850
849
847
846
845
845
845
842
842
842
840
840
840
840
840

PTS
314
312
311
309
303
293
292

89
=90

=93

100

1616
1617
1618

TEAM

DoverBaz Reserves [S]

OliviaElla [S]
Oughtonhead FC [S]
Rovers At Home
Athletico BB [S]
Coles Crusaders [S]
Dockyard Doris [S]
Faithful City 2 [S]
Harrison Baggie [S]
Pargyle [S]

Enderby Town [S]
SpotKickers

Wight Bulls
Cumbrian Exile
Dazs Yeltz [S]

Green Army [S]
ThighBone [S]
Belmont Boys (3) [S]
Hawks USA [S]
Loubaydanmiccon [S]
AFC Bourne [S]
Dave 'N' Bag

FC Knocky [S]
Priory Lane Boro [S]
Chertsey Card [S]

TEAM

Jennie's Jokers [S]
AFC Last [S]
Compo & Nora [S]
Richard's Losers [S]

PTS

839
839
839
839
838
837
837
837
837
837
836
836
836
835
834
834
834
833
833
832
831
831
831
831
830

PTS

292
284
277
267



